
Date Opponent Game Time Book

Friday, Nov. 28 M-S JV Invite TBA Bob McGrew
Saturday, Nov. 29 M-S JV Invite TBA Bob McGrew

Monday, Dec. 1 Georgetown-RidgeFarm 6:00 PM JV: 
7:30 PM Varsity:  Greg Einck

Thursday, Dec. 4 Iroquois West 6:00 PM JV: 
7:30 PM Varsity:  Greg Einck

Saturday, Dec. 6 Tri-Valley HS 9:00 AM FR: 
10:30 AM Varsity:  Greg Einck

Thursday Dec. 11 Momence HS 6:00 PM JV: 
7:30 PM Varsity:  Greg Einck

Monday, Dec. 15 Bloomington Central Cath 6:00 PM JV: 
7:30 PM Varsity:  Greg Einck

Thursday, Jan. 8 Tri-Point 6:00 PM JV: 
7:30 PM Varsity:  Greg Einck

Tuesday, Jan 27 Heritage HS 6:00 PM JV: 
7:30 PM Varsity:  Greg Einck

Thursday, January 29 Clifton Central HS 6:00 PM JV: 
7:30 PM Varsity:  Greg Einck
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